AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF NRC-DR-04-08-147 1 1 1						
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.				5. PRC	DJECT NO.(If applic	cable)	
M004			5-11-029		tuda.				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	+	DTD 11/18/2010						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	10.		
ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS EMC2				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS10F0145T NRCT002							
COLUMBUS OH 432211735					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 014083161 FACILITY CODE					X X				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS				
FE	hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ne soli RECEI esire t ation a JC: Amo	citation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO o change an offer alrea and this amendment, a N6637 BOC: 252A unt: \$6,000	nt nur IR TO ady su and is a APPN	nbers. FAILURE OF NTHE HOUR AND DAT bmitted, such change received prior to the op 1: 31x0200.160	OUR A E SPEC nay be	C- CIFIED MAY made		
IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specific	HE CONTRACT/ORDER							<u> </u>	
A. THE STRINGS ONDER IS ISSUED FOR SOMETION. (Specify	radicionally The orbinoed delition		CIN 14 AND WADE IN THE OC	JATINA	TORDER NO. 114 TEM TOX.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES	S (such as changes in pa	aying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		1111			<u>-</u>			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				·	1 - Chiefle - 47 V	***** <u>**</u>			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this docume	ent an	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.		***************************************		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UThe purpose of this modification is to increased by \$6,000 from \$110,000 to \$1 Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revi" (b) The amount currently obligated by not exceed this obligated amount at any Total obligated amount: \$116,000 (Chang Total Order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (Unchang Period of performance: 1/13/2009 thru 8 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REEXCEPT as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference.	provide incremental: 16,000. Accordingly, sed to read as follow the government with time." ed) nged) /19/2011 (Unchanged) MAIN UNCHANGED	fund par ws: res	ing in the amout agraph (b) of se	orce and	n A.2 entitled 't is \$116,000. T	'Consi	deration a	and	
•			Morie Gunter-Hen Contracting Offi	ders	on		· · · · · ·		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	A /	/h		16C. DATE SIGNE	6 [[]	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS ELECTION NOT HEAVE (1) STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243